4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 2

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

45°

0770750F
0770757F
0770794F
2050793F
0770764F
2050784F
0770740F
2050781F
2050792F
2050791F
0770743F
0770749F
2050783F
0770761F
0770791F
0770737F
2050782F
2050785F
2050795F
0770752F
0770798F
2050788F
2050787F
0024173F
0770795F
0770732F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.30

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

756592

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

.51" N

17:41:
17:41:
17:41:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
07 GPS
07 +0
07 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DA2557BB | 23.08 17
|DA475934 | 23.08 17
|DA47599C | 23.08 17
| DAS57BEO | 23.08 17
| DAGCED17 | 23.08 17
| DAAASBB3 | 23.08 17
| DAAASDD7 | 23.08 17
| DA475A53 | 23.08 17
| DAGCEA99 | 23.08 17
| DAGCEB4F | 23.08 17
| DAAAS5D36 | 23.08 17
| DAGCEDOS | 23.08 17:
|DA4762E8 | 23.08 17:
| DAGCEADD | 23.08 17
| DAGCEC16 | 23.08 17
|DA921910 | 23.08 17
| DAGCED8B | 23.08 17
|DA19ES2A | 23.08 17
| DAAASBES | 23.08 17
| DAGCEB43 | 23.08 17
| DA39FCC6 | 23.08 17
|DA476216 | 23.08 17
| DAGCED29 | 23.08 17
|DA1527E3 | 23.08 17
| DAAASD73 | 23.08 17
| DA324637 | 23.08 17

Comisia control

Cod

concurs: 14960

Benzing 48903653 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

2.3 50 2025 15200

| SERVER |

Loft Laurentiu Georgica

éipalex

Comisia imbarcare

25° 41" 37.26"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

800025E5


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236141_1755970867.pdf

